Eastern Extravaganza Angus Sale - Cookstown, ON
Sunday, October 2, 2022 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 2 WHISKEY LANE BARBARA 25G 1 Cow WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK SONO"StOW”
3 2A WHISKEY LANE BARBARA 29K 1 Heifer WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK 8°N°k5t°""”
XCEL ESKER JUST A DREAM Bred Cookstown
4 39 07 1 oo XCEL LIVESTOCK on
5 20 ADA JASMINE HOLLY 33J 1 Bred A.D.A CATTLE CO. Cookstown
Heifer ON
6 1 WHISKEY LANE JELLYBEAN 4J 1 Bred WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK Cookstown
Heifer ON
7 4 WORTH-MOR LADYBESS 108J 1 Bred WORTH-MOR CATTLE Cookstown
Heifer ON
8 24 CURRAGHDALE EUROTIA 5J 1 ﬁ;‘i"f‘ir CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO. 8°N°k5t°""”
9 47 REHORST EVENING TINGE 1lcow BUSCHBECK CATTLE COMPANY & Cookstown
698D NEILCAIRN ANGUS ON
10 47A BUSCHBECK TINGE 202K 1 Heifer BUSCHBECK CATTLE COMPANY 8°N°"St°""”
11 12 WILLDINA CF BLACKBIRD 133H 1 Cow WILLDINA FARMS goN"kStOW”
WILLDINA PROWESS . Cookstown
12 12A S LACKBIRD 184K 1 Heifer WILLDINA FARMS on
13 53 CURRAGHDALE EILEEN 16G 1 Cow HAWTHORNE FARM g°N°k5t°W”
14 52 EARLY SUNSET MATILDA 101G 1 Cow HAWTHORNE FARM g°N°k5t°W”
15 25 CURRAGHDALE PATRICIA 7J 1 ﬁ:fder CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO. g°N°kSt°W”
16 29 CURRAGHDALE BLACKBIRD 9] 1 ﬁ:f‘ir CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO. g°N°kSt°W”
KEMP BROTHERS SHE DAISY Bred Cookstown
17 60 Ay 1 e KEMP BROTHERS on
18 61 KEMP BROTHERS TEQUILA 293 1 Bred KEMP BROTHERS Cookstown
Heifer ON
19 46 ROB ROY REILLY 11] 1| Bred ROB ROY ANGUS Cookstown
Heifer ON
20 5 WORTH-MOR FAVORITE 120] 1| Bred WORTH-MOR CATTLE Cookstown
Heifer ON
21 38 CLC WENDY 104H 1 Bred CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY Cookstown
Heifer ON
22 17 IPD BLACKCAP 93] 1 Bred JPD FARMS Cookstown
Heifer ON
»3 cc WILLOWSIDE MISS MAGGIE | Bred WILLOWSIDE ANGUS Cookstown
16] Heifer ON
24 13A GILLCO MISS STOUT 10K 1 Heifer GILLCO FARMS SONO"StOW”
25 13 RICE LAKE MISS STOUT 04G 1 Cow GILLCO FARMS Cookstown

ON




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

21

41

63

58

56

27

30

36

18

35

26

28

32

23

57

59

45

37

31

62

16

50

WHISKEY LANE BLACKBIRD
12K

ADA KAHLUA GIRL 1K

TVCC BLACKBIRD 2202

KEMP BROTHERS ROYAL LADY
19K

KEMP BROTHERS MAYFLOWER
408H

KEMP BROTHERS MAYFLOWER
25]

CURRAGHDALE LASS 10J

CURRAGHDALE PEGG 3]

CLC KATRINA 204J

WORTH-MOR ROCKETGIRL
113]

JPD MARGARET 45]

CLC BARBARA 203]

CURRAGHDALE BUTTERCUP 28]

CURRAGHDALE PEGG 19]

CURRAGHDALE BARBARA 16]

WORTH-MOR KILLSWITCH
201K

WORTH-MOR KNUCKLES 210K

CURRAGHDALE RACHEL 26]

KEMP BROTHERS LADY 1]

KEMP BROTHERS QUEEN 193]

WORTH-MOR BLACKCAP MAY
124]

ROB ROY MISS BESSY 18]

CLC GEORGINA 343H

CURRAGHDALE BARBARA 39]

KEMP BROTHERS BLACK LADY
400H

JPD MISS MARION 15]

TULLAMORE MAYFLOWER 78]

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer
Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bull

Bull
Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK

A.D.A CATTLE CO.

TWIN VALLEY CATTLE CO.

KEMP BROTHERS

KEMP BROTHERS

KEMP BROTHERS

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY

WORTH-MOR CATTLE

JPD FARMS

CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

WORTH-MOR CATTLE

WORTH-MOR CATTLE

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

KEMP BROTHERS

KEMP BROTHERS

WORTH-MOR CATTLE

ROB ROY ANGUS

CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY

CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.

KEMP BROTHERS

JPD FARMS

TULLAMORE ANGUS

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

22

43

42

40

10

34

33

33A

14

19

15

44

54

CNS ROSEBUD 4K

LAUREL LEA DAKOTA 201K

RCF ANNIE K 2201

XCEL KYLIE 102K

WORTH-MOR FAVORITE 218K

JDL MISS TIFFANY 9]

CEDARVIEW MISS TIFFANY 9F

JDL MISS TIFFANY 9K

GILLCO MISS STOUT 9]

JPD JANALYNNE 273

JPD BLACKCAP 47]

ROB ROY ANNIE 7]

WILLOWSIDE BLACK ANNIE 17]

Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding

OouT -
11

OuT -

WORTH-MOR ANNE 206K

REHORST EVENING TINGE 868F

TULLAMORE BARBARA 72]

TULLAMORE BLACKBIRD 17]

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Cow

Heifer
Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Thanks

Heifer

Cow

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

CNS LIVESTOCK

LAUREL LEA FARMS

ROCK CREEK FARMS

XCEL LIVESTOCK

WORTH-MOR CATTLE

JADE LIVESTOCK

JADE LIVESTOCK

JADE LIVESTOCK

GILLCO FARMS

JPD FARMS

JPD FARMS

ROB ROY ANGUS

WILLOWSIDE ANGUS

Thanks

WORTH-MOR CATTLE

BUSCHBECK CATTLE COMPANY

TULLAMORE ANGUS

TULLAMORE ANGUS

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Online

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Cookstown
ON

Total Head: 70




