Eastern Extravaganza Angus Sale - Cookstown, ON Sunday, October 2, 2022 -- 01:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	2	WHISKEY LANE BARBARA 25G	1	Cow	WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON
3	2A	WHISKEY LANE BARBARA 29K	1	Heifer	WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON
4	39	XCEL ESKER JUST A DREAM 107J	1	Bred Heifer	XCEL LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON
5	20	ADA JASMINE HOLLY 33J	1	Bred Heifer	A.D.A CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
6	1	WHISKEY LANE JELLYBEAN 4J	1	Bred Heifer	WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON
7	4	WORTH-MOR LADYBESS 108J	1	Bred Heifer	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON
8	24	CURRAGHDALE EUROTIA 5J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
9	47	REHORST EVENING TINGE 698D	1	Cow	BUSCHBECK CATTLE COMPANY & NEILCAIRN ANGUS	Cookstown ON
10	47A	BUSCHBECK TINGE 202K	1	Heifer	BUSCHBECK CATTLE COMPANY	Cookstown ON
11	12	WILLDINA CF BLACKBIRD 133H	1	Cow	WILLDINA FARMS	Cookstown ON
12	12A	WILLDINA PROWESS BLACKBIRD 184K	1	Heifer	WILLDINA FARMS	Cookstown ON
13	53	CURRAGHDALE EILEEN 16G	1	Cow	HAWTHORNE FARM	Cookstown ON
14	52	EARLY SUNSET MATILDA 101G	1	Cow	HAWTHORNE FARM	Cookstown ON
15	25	CURRAGHDALE PATRICIA 7J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
16	29	CURRAGHDALE BLACKBIRD 9J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
17	60	KEMP BROTHERS SHE DAISY 428H	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
18	61	KEMP BROTHERS TEQUILA 29J	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
19	46	ROB ROY REILLY 11J	1	Bred Heifer	ROB ROY ANGUS	Cookstown ON
20	5	WORTH-MOR FAVORITE 120J	1	Bred Heifer	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON
21	38	CLC WENDY 104H	1	Bred Heifer	CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY	Cookstown ON
22	17	JPD BLACKCAP 9J	1	Bred Heifer	JPD FARMS	Cookstown ON
23	55	WILLOWSIDE MISS MAGGIE 16J	1	Bred Heifer	WILLOWSIDE ANGUS	Cookstown ON
24	13A	GILLCO MISS STOUT 10K	1	Heifer	GILLCO FARMS	Cookstown ON
25	13	RICE LAKE MISS STOUT 04G	1	Cow	GILLCO FARMS	Cookstown ON

26	3	WHISKEY LANE BLACKBIRD	1	Heifer	WHISKEY LANE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown
20	3	12K		пенен	WHISKET LAINE LIVESTOCK	ON
27	21	ADA KAHLUA GIRL 1K	1	Heifer	A.D.A CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
28	41	TVCC BLACKBIRD 2202	1	Heifer	TWIN VALLEY CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
29	63	KEMP BROTHERS ROYAL LADY 19K	1	Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
30	58	KEMP BROTHERS MAYFLOWER 408H	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
31	56	KEMP BROTHERS MAYFLOWER 25J	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
32	27	CURRAGHDALE LASS 10J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
33	30	CURRAGHDALE PEGG 3J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
34	36	CLC KATRINA 204J	1	Bred Heifer	CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY	Cookstown ON
35	6	WORTH-MOR ROCKETGIRL 113J	1	Bred Heifer	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON
36	18	JPD MARGARET 45J	1	Bred Heifer	JPD FARMS	Cookstown ON
37	35	CLC BARBARA 203J	1	Bred Heifer	CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY	Cookstown ON
38	26	CURRAGHDALE BUTTERCUP 28J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
39	28	CURRAGHDALE PEGG 19J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
40	32	CURRAGHDALE BARBARA 16J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
41	9	WORTH-MOR KILLSWITCH 201K	1	Bull	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON
42	8	WORTH-MOR KNUCKLES 210K	1	Bull	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON
43	23	CURRAGHDALE RACHEL 26J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
44	57	KEMP BROTHERS LADY 1J	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
45	59	KEMP BROTHERS QUEEN 19J	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
46	7	WORTH-MOR BLACKCAP MAY 124J	1	Bred Heifer	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON
47	45	ROB ROY MISS BESSY 18J	1	Bred Heifer	ROB ROY ANGUS	Cookstown ON
48	37	CLC GEORGINA 343H	1	Bred Heifer	CAMBRAY LIVESTOCK COMPANY	Cookstown ON
49	31	CURRAGHDALE BARBARA 39J	1	Bred Heifer	CURRAGHDALE CATTLE CO.	Cookstown ON
50	62	KEMP BROTHERS BLACK LADY 400H	1	Bred Heifer	KEMP BROTHERS	Cookstown ON
51	16	JPD MISS MARION 15J	1	Bred Heifer	JPD FARMS	Cookstown ON
52	50	TULLAMORE MAYFLOWER 78J	1	Bred Heifer	TULLAMORE ANGUS	Cookstown ON

Total Head: 70							
70	OUT - 51	TULLAMORE BLACKBIRD 17J	1	Bred Heifer	TULLAMORE ANGUS	Cookstown ON	
69	OUT - 49	TULLAMORE BARBARA 72J	1	Bred Heifer	TULLAMORE ANGUS	Cookstown ON	
68	OUT - 48	REHORST EVENING TINGE 868F	1	Cow	BUSCHBECK CATTLE COMPANY	Cookstown ON	
67	OUT - 11	WORTH-MOR ANNE 206K	1	Heifer	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON	
66	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online	
65	54	WILLOWSIDE BLACK ANNIE 17J	1	Bred Heifer	WILLOWSIDE ANGUS	Cookstown ON	
64	44	ROB ROY ANNIE 7J	1	Bred Heifer	ROB ROY ANGUS	Cookstown ON	
63	15	JPD BLACKCAP 47J	1	Bred Heifer	JPD FARMS	Cookstown ON	
62	19	JPD JANALYNNE 27J	1	Bred Heifer	JPD FARMS	Cookstown ON	
61	14	GILLCO MISS STOUT 9J	1	Bred Heifer	GILLCO FARMS	Cookstown ON	
60	33A	JDL MISS TIFFANY 9K	1	Heifer	JADE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON	
59	33	CEDARVIEW MISS TIFFANY 9F	1	Cow	JADE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON	
58	34	JDL MISS TIFFANY 9J	1	Bred Heifer	JADE LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON	
57	10	WORTH-MOR FAVORITE 218K	1	Heifer	WORTH-MOR CATTLE	Cookstown ON	
56	40	XCEL KYLIE 102K	1	Heifer	XCEL LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON	
55	42	RCF ANNIE K 2201	1	Heifer	ROCK CREEK FARMS	Cookstown ON	
54	43	LAUREL LEA DAKOTA 201K	1	Heifer	LAUREL LEA FARMS	Cookstown ON	
53	22	CNS ROSEBUD 4K	1	Heifer	CNS LIVESTOCK	Cookstown ON	